HUBBELL PREMISE WIRING FIBER
� UL-V0 flammability rating.
� TIA/EIA-568-B.3 compliant.
� U.S. Patent Nos. 6390688, 6726373 and
 6600858.
STANDARDS/LISTINGS/VERIFICATIONS
� Operating temperature: 0-60°C.

provides a reliable fiber optic connection.
NOTE:  Any ST-style or SC MM 2QUICK® connector can be installed on 50/125 as well as 62.5/125 fiber.
Order Information
2QUICK® ST-style Connectors
Delivery:  1 connector, dust cap, black boot (MM) or yellow boot (SM) and crimp insert.
Description Pack of 12 Catalog No. Pack of 100 Catalog No.
Multimode FCSTMQ12RA FCSTMQ100R
Singlemode FCSTSQ12R FCSTSQ100R
Order Information
2QUICK® SC Connectors
Delivery:  1 connector, dust cap, black boot (MM) or yellow boot (SM) and crimp insert.
Description Pack of 12 Catalog No. Pack of 100 Catalog No.
Multimode FCSCMQ12R FCSCMQ100R
Singlemode FCSCSQ12R FCSCSQ100R
For the tools, kits, and expendables required, see pages F6-F7.
Order Information
Crimp Inserts Pack of 12 Catalog No. Pack of 100 Catalog No.
MM/SM FCCI12 FCCI100